
┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 

│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │ 

├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 

│ 101-SURMANSCY DOR.-ANDRZEJ│ 431.49??│ 416.25??│ 797.32??│ 153.07??│         │ 

│ 103-WASIK PAWEL           │ 682.65??│ 757.90??│ 840.19OK│         │         │ 

│ 104-PERSONA BEATA-STANISL.│ 952.76??│1168.70??│ 931.49??│         │         │ 

│ 118-CHRZANOWSKI ANDRZEJ   │         │1351.15??│ 846.55??│         │         │ 

│ 123-KS. GAWEL STANISLAW   │1008.47??│ 759.48??│ 653.69??│ 455.02??│         │ 

│ 125-ADAMCZYK ANDRZEJ      │1813.79??│1442.10??│         │         │         │ 

│ 128-CZYZ STANISLAW        │ 947.60??│ 811.45??│ 519.47??│ 333.77??│         │ 

│ 131-DUDKOWSKI MARCIN      │1689.86OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 214-MASTERNAK MARIUSZ     │ 155.87??│ 176.09??│ 321.79??│ 239.63??│         │ 

│ 232-ABRAMCZYK ANDRZEJ-ZBIG│1028.79??│1408.49??│         │         │         │ 

│ 328-SKORSKI E. & M.       │ 358.29??│ 228.40??│ 840.12??│         │         │ 

│ 330-STRZEPSKI JAROSLAW    │1589.32??│1073.88??│1049.49??│ 377.40??│         │ 

│ 335-ZIMOLAG SLAWOMIR      │1491.47??│1233.35??│ 760.08??│ 448.54??│         │ 

│ 339-MAZUR ANDRZEJ         │ 159.62??│ 232.72??│ 381.61??│ 520.45??│         │ 

│ 347-MALKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ   │1240.71??│ 804.07??│         │         │         │ 

│ 351-STRZABALA PAWEL       │1197.44??│ 765.72??│         │         │         │ 

│ 376-BEDNARZ TOMASZ        │ 911.49??│ 628.66??│ 781.86??│         │         │ 

│ 377-JANUSZ MICHALOWSKI    │ 182.90??│ 187.33??│ 588.21??│ 254.61??│         │ 

│ 415-KOLTON MARCIN         │1298.42??│ 787.97??│         │         │         │ 

│ 426-OKRUTNY ANDRZEJ       │ 435.76??│ 408.97??│ 677.49??│ 447.23??│         │ 

 



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-SURMANSCY DOR.-ANDRZEJ  32   1609.20  * 

  103-WASIK PAWEL             32   1618.25  * 

  104-PERSONA BEATA-STANISL.  27   1364.25   

  107-TARGOWSKI ANDRZEJ       11    617.66   

  108-ZALEWSKI MAREK          16    717.24   

  110-RZEPKA MIROSLAW         19    887.65   

  118-CHRZANOWSKI ANDRZEJ     17    846.83   

  123-KS. GAWEL STANISLAW     33   1670.02  * 

  125-ADAMCZYK ANDRZEJ        27   1232.91   

  128-CZYZ STANISLAW          29   1518.37   

  130-CHMIEL TOMASZ           19    920.50   

  131-DUDKOWSKI MARCIN        21    957.15   

  134-DABROWSKI KRYSTIAN       6    255.39   

  202-SALAPA HENRYK            3    114.88   

  204-BRYLA JACEK              5    257.35   

  209-KANIA OKTAWIAN           4    164.57   

  214-MASTERNAK MARIUSZ       35   1817.99  * 

  217-PIETA TADEUSZ           13    657.12   

  221-ORANIEC JAN             26   1263.82   

  225-SOJA ZBIGNIEW            5    246.19   

  227-KILIJANSKI STANISLAW    18    922.88   

  229-WRONA GRZEGORZ           7    310.56   

  232-ABRAMCZYK ANDRZEJ-ZBIG  18    771.18   

  236-BECZEK HENRYK           15    744.69   

  250-DOBEK RYSZARD            8    351.34   

  256-BEDLA WIKTOR             2     75.32   

  303-JOP MIROSLAW             3    105.25   

  304-CIECIELAG RAFAL          5    259.66   

  312-JAWORSKI TOMASZ          9    455.93   

  317-MASTERNAK JAROSLAW      11    474.57   

  318-MASTERNAK MIROSLAW      18    913.67   

  324-RZEPECKI ADAM           11    543.17   

  328-SKORSKI E. & M.         33   1690.44  * 

  330-STRZEPSKI JAROSLAW      32   1580.68   

  334-URBANIK MARIUSZ         17    803.31   

  335-ZIMOLAG SLAWOMIR        30   1442.01   

  339-MAZUR ANDRZEJ           33   1669.32  * 

  347-MALKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ     32   1549.36   

  351-STRZABALA PAWEL         30   1491.52   

  353-PRONOBIS MIROSLAW        2    100.99   

  357-ZOLCIAK SZCZEPAN        17    837.31   

  375-KASINSKI STANISLAW      14    679.99   

  376-BEDNARZ TOMASZ          32   1544.00   

  377-JANUSZ MICHALOWSKI      33   1690.40  * 

  402-SKWIROWSKI KAZIMIERZ    16    855.13   

  405-FORMA JANUSZ             9    392.22   

  406-GORYCKI MIECZYSLAW      12    653.51   

  409-KOSNO GRZEGORZ          16    787.37   

  410-KAWIAK DARIUSZ          21    928.50   

  412-KWIATKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW    15    717.50   

  414-SADO JANUSZ              7    412.57   

  415-KOLTON MARCIN           24   1134.83   

  417-TIC M. - MAJOS K.        8    386.36   

  426-OKRUTNY ANDRZEJ         34   1724.86  * 

  429-NOWAK KRZYSZTOF         14    768.67   

  445-SADLO IRENEUSZ           2    100.32   

  446-BUGAJSKI TOMASZ         12    607.07   

  447-PERESZLUCHA MAREK       10    487.04   

  451-GRABSKI PAWEL           13    682.52   

 



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-SURMANSCY DOR.-ANDRZEJ   9    553.025   

  103-WASIK PAWEL             12   1051.661   

  104-PERSONA BEATA-STANISL.   9    691.348   

  110-RZEPKA MIROSLAW          3    326.342   

  112-SMIESZEK KRZYSZTOF       3    310.170   

  118-CHRZANOWSKI ANDRZEJ      6    598.696   

  123-KS. GAWEL STANISLAW     18   1354.085  * 

  125-ADAMCZYK ANDRZEJ         9    696.596   

  128-CZYZ STANISLAW           9    899.714   

  130-CHMIEL TOMASZ            3    158.101   

  131-DUDKOWSKI MARCIN         3    421.053   

  214-MASTERNAK MARIUSZ       18    838.586  * 

  221-ORANIEC JAN              9    633.718   

  227-KILIJANSKI STANISLAW     3    403.329   

  236-BECZEK HENRYK            3    275.139   

  317-MASTERNAK JAROSLAW       3    254.795   

  328-SKORSKI E. & M.         12    320.490   

  330-STRZEPSKI JAROSLAW       9    932.716   

  334-URBANIK MARIUSZ          6    548.861   

  335-ZIMOLAG SLAWOMIR         9    850.754   

  339-MAZUR ANDRZEJ           18    792.063  * 

  347-MALKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ      6    506.958   

  351-STRZABALA PAWEL          6    559.627   

  375-KASINSKI STANISLAW       3    403.328   

  376-BEDNARZ TOMASZ          15   1378.888   

  377-JANUSZ MICHALOWSKI      15    372.281   

  402-SKWIROWSKI KAZIMIERZ     3    176.982   

  415-KOLTON MARCIN           12    851.096   

  426-OKRUTNY ANDRZEJ         18    743.665  * 

 



               WSPÓŁZAWODNICTWO REGIONU IV GOŁĘBI DOROSŁYCH - 2023 

┌───┬──────────────────────┬───────────┬─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────┐ 

│Lp.│  NAZWISKO i IMIĘ     │   RAZEM   │                      PUNKTY GOŁĘBI  (Kol.Goł.)                      │ 

│   │    HODOWCY           │Kon. Punkty│    1.│    2.│    3.│    4.│    5.│    6.│    7.│    8.│    9.│   10.│ 

├───┼──────────────────────┼───────────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┤ 

   1.MASTERNAK MARIUSZ       46 2219.98 368.51 288.13 265.57 232.19 223.79 213.58 193.56 164.89 141.64 128.12 

   2.MAZUR ANDRZEJ           46 2158.69 360.65 360.08 290.48 241.85 232.13 218.04 161.16 137.64 116.93  39.73 

   3.SURMANSCY DOR.-ANDRZEJ  44 2134.10 295.74 268.60 263.47 253.18 239.81 225.45 206.75 193.74  94.94  92.42 

   4.OKRUTNY ANDRZEJ         41 1969.96 262.99 259.73 250.11 241.55 226.88 214.72 207.99 168.69 137.30 

   5.SKORSKI E. & M.         39 1924.63 306.26 304.66 239.44 200.52 199.93 190.02 184.19 178.93 120.68 

   6.ZIMOLAG SLAWOMIR        37 1753.78 336.95 280.43 263.25 176.98 144.98 125.62 124.37 121.26  91.97  87.97 

   7.MALKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ     32 1455.86 301.80 287.59 204.55 182.41 127.29 110.32  85.00  84.11  38.08  34.71 

   8.PERSONA BEATA-STANISL.  28 1399.48 266.49 229.70 193.57 162.77 151.60 143.21 131.75  69.24  51.15 

   9.KS. GAWEL STANISLAW     27 1314.68 311.60 294.48 217.86 173.29  86.39  68.14  56.31  54.70  51.91 

  10.BEDNARZ TOMASZ          27 1241.55 293.47 228.59 170.50 149.57 137.77 109.72  86.46  65.47 

  11.CZYZ STANISLAW          26 1352.06 368.87 251.21 170.78 150.26 135.56 109.29  71.01  56.75  38.33 

  12.STRZABALA PAWEL         26 1237.90 248.93 214.76 166.85 145.03 140.61 130.70  99.53  91.49 

  13.MASTERNAK MIROSLAW      19  905.92 331.66 164.53 147.74 101.33  76.74  51.21  32.71 

  14.DUDKOWSKI MARCIN        17  733.69 228.31 161.71  92.76  87.65  57.07  37.03  36.26  32.90 

  15.ABRAMCZYK ANDRZEJ-ZBIG  14  575.05 186.62 155.88 127.53  39.33  33.16  32.53 

  16.URBANIK MARIUSZ         12  522.22 200.58 115.58  49.55  48.89  37.88  35.32  34.42 

  17.DABROWSKI KRYSTIAN       4  150.44  83.29  33.67  33.48 

  18.PRONOBIS MIROSLAW        1   39.32  39.32 

 


